+44 131 510 0232 sales@edesix.com www.edesix.com Reg: SC235672 | VAT: GB 803 904 251
ED-002-012-05
Wearable Security for Professionals
VIDEOBADGE 7 SLOT DOCK
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The fastest way to host up to 7
VideoBadge 200’s for simultaneous
rapid charging, configuration and
video downloading.
CAMERA FEATURE DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
Warranty
1 year return-to-manufacturer warranty including email and telephone support
Extended warranty available
Charges Up To 7 VideoBadges
At Same Time
7 interchangeable slots for VideoBadges
Speedy Plug-in/Pull-out
Connectivity
VideoBadge can be docked or removed with one hand
Scalability Multiple docking stations can be connected to a single PC
Rapid Charging 3 hour charge
Dimensions 150mm (W) x 30mm (H) x 440mm (D)
Weight 1767g
Interface
USB 2.0 compliant
USB 3.0 compatible
Easy To Deploy
Connection is a single USB to the PC and a mains adaptor for power
Eliminates need for USB cable to each VideoBadge.
Power Requirement 12V/5A PSU, input 100-240V (PSU supplied)
Compatibility Compatible with DockController DC-200
+44 131 510 0232 sales@edesix.com www.edesix.com Reg: SC235672 | VAT: GB 803 904 251
ED-002-012-05
Wearable Security for Professionals
Charging Connector
Charging Slots
25mm
30mm
123 mm 140 mm
440 mm
View From Above
View From Front
140 mm
30 mm
View From Back
USB LED
Power
USB Port
Power LED